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12/10/1982 42092 AHRENSBURG  45  0  0 1 0.00%  44 Active 03/2020N

04/17/1990 50421 ALVESLOHE  30  0  2 0 None-6.25%  33  3 Active 12/2019N

Exc Award (06/30/2024) 

04/24/1973 21543 ANGELN  25  1  1 3 None 0.00% 90+ Days 25  22 Active 09/2017N

06/24/1985 45161 BAD SEGEBERG 

SIEGESBURG
 34  0  0 0 None 0.00%  33 Active 04/2020N

01/14/2002 64923 BARGTEHEIDE  36  0  0 2 0.00%  36 Active 01/2020N

06/19/2015 125108 Buchholzer Löwen  18  0  0 5 None 0.00%  18 Active 02/2020N

04/24/1968 21548 BUCHHOLZ-NORDHEIDE  37  0  1 1 None-2.63%  38  11 Active 04/2020N

09/05/1957 21551 DITHMARSCHEN  61  1  1 0 None 0.00% 90+ Days 61  51 Active 12/2019N

09/22/1955 21552 ECKERNFOERDE  43  0  1 5 None-2.27%  44  38 Active 01/2020N

Exc Award (06/30/2023) 

04/26/2006 97012 ELLERBEK RELLINGEN  41  0  0 0 None 0.00%  43 Active 12/2019N

03/04/1963 21553 ELMSHORN  52  0  0 5 None 0.00%  52 Active 10/2019N

05/02/2008 101970 ELMSHORN AUDITA  36  0  0 2 0.00%  35 Active 11/2019N

04/28/1970 21554 EUTIN  44  0  0 5 0.00%  44 Active 10/2019N

11/04/1959 21555 FLENSBURG  46  2  0 0 None 4.55% 90+ Days 45 Active 01/2020N

08/08/2001 64629 FLENSBURG ALEXANDRA  33  0  0 0 None 0.00%  34 Active 11/2019N

11/18/1985 45515 FLENSBURG FOERDESTADT  32  1  0 0 None 3.23% 90+ Days 32 Active 01/2017N

11/23/1977 34673 FLENSBURG 

SCHIFFBRUECKE
 42  0  0 1 0.00%  41 Active 11/2019Y

11/10/1967 21556 FOEHR  49  2  0 0 None 4.26%  46 Active 02/2020N

11/13/1975 31367 GLUECKSTADT/ELBE  28  0  0 8 0.00%  28 Active 12/2016N

08/02/2000 63497 GROSSHANSDORF  28  0  0 6 0.00%  26 Active 06/2019N

05/12/1986 46193 HAHNHEIDE  27  1  0 2 3.85%  25 Active 11/2019N

02/25/1954 21557 HAMBURG  41  2  2 0 None 0.00%  40  15 Active 08/2019N

06/28/2002 66417 HAMBURG - AIRPORT  16  0  0 7 None 0.00%  16 Active N

06/20/2016 128030 Hamburg - Victoria  24  0  0 2 None 0.00%  24 Active 10/2019N

03/06/2009 104882 HAMBURG 67  12  0  0 0 None 0.00%  12 Active 08/2019N
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06/24/1960 21558 HAMBURG ALSTER  35  0  2 0 None-5.41%  38  31 Active 10/2019N

05/13/1985 45004 HAMBURG ALTONA  26  0  0 2 None 0.00%  24 Active 02/2020N

11/06/1991 52142 HAMBURG BELLEVUE  17  0  0 5 None 0.00%  17 Active 02/2020N

12/22/1977 34877 HAMBURG BILLETAL  30  0  0 1 None 0.00%  28 Active 03/2020N

07/28/1998 61047 HAMBURG BLANKENESE  42  4  3 0 None 2.44% 90+ Days 41  8 Active 11/2019N

06/25/1969 21563 HAMBURG ELBUFER  34  1  2 3-2.86% 90+ Days 35  21 Active 12/2019Y

06/28/2005 88776 HAMBURG FINKENWERDER  29  2  0 4 None 7.41% 90+ Days 29 Active 04/2016N

06/12/2000 63294 HAMBURG FONTENAY  20  1  2 0 None-4.76%  24  8 Active 01/2020N

02/15/1995 56536 HAMBURG HAMMABURG  28  0  0 0 None 0.00%  29 Active 11/2019N

07/14/1989 49767 HAMBURG HAMMONIA  38  0  1 2 None-2.56%  41  6 Active 11/2019N

04/12/1976 32021 HAMBURG HANSA  0  0  0 2 None 0.00%  19 Cancelled(6*) 08/2019N

06/09/2008 102374 HAMBURG HARBURG 

HAFEN
 24  1  2 1 None-4.00% 90+ Days 27  11 Active 04/2020N

10/24/1996 58789 HAMBURG HARBURGER 

ALTSTADT
 19  0  0 7 0.00%  20 Active Y

09/10/1979 37523 HAMBURG HARBURGER 

BERGE
 23  1  1 4 None 0.00%  23  1 Active 12/2019N

06/19/1995 57109 HAMBURG HARVESTEHUDE  13  0  0 6 None 0.00%  22 Active 04/2020N

06/29/1987 47579 HAMBURG HOHENEICHEN  30  0  0 9 0.00%  31 Active 06/2015Y

07/01/2013 119916 Hamburg Leuchtturm  22  0  0 0 None 0.00%  17 Active 12/2019N

02/18/1985 44656 HAMBURG MOORWEIDE  37  0  1 2 None-2.63%  40  3 Active 02/2020N

09/10/1998 61115 HAMBURG OBERALSTER  30  0  0 1 None 0.00%  30 Active N

08/08/1977 34399 HAMBURG ROSENGARTEN  44  0  1 1 None-2.22%  45  41 Active 01/2020N

01/30/1964 21559 HAMBURG SACHSENWALD  38  0  0 5 None 0.00%  39 Active 10/2019N

Exc Award (06/30/2023) 

12/28/1994 56380 HAMBURG ST. PAULI  33  0  2 1 None-5.71%  37  36 Active 10/2019N

01/04/1965 21561 HAMBURG UHLENHORST  23  0  0 2 None 0.00%  27 Active 11/2016N

11/28/1980 39070 HAMBURG WALDDOERFER  41  2  2 0 None 0.00%  41  18 Active 11/2019N

04/15/1966 21562 HAMBURG WANDSBEK  30  1  0 1 3.45% 90+ Days 29 Active 11/2019Y

06/27/1994 55896 HAMBURG-13  25  0  0 0 None 0.00%  25 Active 10/2019N

04/26/2018 134386 Hamburg-Binnenalster  20  0  0 7 None 0.00%  20 Active N
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01/06/2012 115779 HAMBURG-ELBPHILHARMON

IE
 23  1  0 1 None 4.55%  22 Active 12/2019N

03/22/2018 134131 Hamburg-Fleetinsel  22  0  0 6 None 0.00%  24 Active N

06/05/2002 65450 HAMBURG-KLOEVENSTEEN  43  2  1 1 2.38%  41  15 Active 12/2019Y

06/20/2003 75984 HAMBURG-WATERKANT  11  0  0 13 0.00%  11 Active 03/2020Y

09/10/2002 66588 HENSTEDT-ULZBURG  43  0  0 2 0.00%  41 Active 04/2019Y

05/20/1959 21565 HERZOGTUM LAUENBURG  31  1  0 1 3.33% 90+ Days 29 Active 01/2020N

01/27/1958 21566 HUSUM  42  0  1 0 None-2.33%  43  51 Active 03/2020N

06/29/1987 47580 HUSUM GOESHARDE  36  0  0 5 None 0.00%  35 Active 12/2019N

01/18/2000 62713 HUSUM UTHLANDE  41  0  0 0 None 0.00%  41 Active 01/2020N

04/08/1959 21567 ITZEHOE  41  0  0 3 None 0.00%  41 Active 12/2019N

Exc Award (06/30/2023) 

02/01/2007 98467 JESTEBURG  28  1  1 0 0.00%  27  9 Active 09/2016Y

03/06/1973 21568 KALTENKIRCHEN  31  0  0 4 None 0.00%  31 Active 07/2019N

04/26/1965 21569 KAPPELN  49  0  0 0 None 0.00%  47 Active 01/2020N

03/04/1954 21571 KIEL  61  0  1 1-1.61%  63  25 Active 12/2019N

10/26/1992 53758 KIEL BALTIC  44  0  0 7 0.00%  43 Active 04/2019N

03/10/1970 21564 KIEL SIEBZIG  34  1  1 1 0.00%  35  29 Active 12/2019N

11/24/2008 104012 KIELER SPROTTEN  22  0  0 0 None 0.00%  21 Active 01/2020N

09/24/2002 66631 KIEL-OBEN  31  3  0 3 None 10.71%  28 Active 12/2019N

05/29/2014 122346 Lübeck Trave  23  1  0 0 4.55%  21 Active 02/2017N

06/14/1954 21573 LUEBECK  37  4  0 2 12.12% 90+ Days 36 Active 12/2019N

Exc Award (06/30/2018) 

01/26/2004 78127 LUEBECK ALTSTADT  22  2  3 5 2-4.35%  25  17 Active 12/2015N

01/27/1978 34981 LUEBECK HANSE  44  1  0 1 2.33%  43 Active 12/2019N

03/09/1965 21574 LUEBECK HOLSTENTOR  30  0  1 1-3.23%  33  24 Active 04/2017N

06/27/1994 55897 LUEBECK LIUBICE  30  0  0 0 0.00%  31 Active 01/2020N

03/13/2006 96498 LUEBECK PASSAT  25  0  0 21 None 0.00%  25 Active 05/2019N

11/18/1974 29966 LUEBECKER BUCHT  32  0  0 5 0.00%  31 Active 04/2020Y
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11/11/1958 21575 LUENEBURG  44  3  1 4 None 4.76%  43  8 Active 12/2019N

06/30/2003 75967 LUENEBURG ILMENAU  38  1  0 1 None 2.70%  38 Active 03/2020N

Exc Award (06/30/2018) 

10/20/1977 34547 LUETJENBURG  43  0  0 3 0.00%  43 Active 12/2019N

Exc Award (06/30/2024) 

03/15/2002 65125 MS DEUTSCHLAND  18  0  0 1 None 0.00%  19 Active 09/2018N

03/04/1958 21576 NEUMUENSTER  34  1  0 1 None 3.03%  33 Active 02/2020N

06/30/1977 34221 NEUMUENSTER HOLSTEN  31  0  2 0 None-6.06%  34  26 Active 01/2020N

03/13/1967 21577 NEUSTADT IN HOLSTEIN  26  1  1 1 0.00%  26  37 Active 03/2020N

04/30/1973 21578 NORDERSTEDT  24  1  2 0 None-4.00%  28  32 Active 03/2020N

02/12/1982 40903 NORDERSTEDT FORST 

RANTZAU
 25  0  0 4 None 0.00%  26 Active 04/2020N

06/29/2011 111537 NORDERSTEDT NEO  21  1  1 1 None 0.00% 90+ Days 23  3 Active 01/2020N

11/18/1991 52166 NORTORF  31  0  0 1 None 0.00%  30 Active 11/2019N

06/01/1966 21579 OLDENBURG IN HOLSTEIN  31  2  0 0 6.90% 90+ Days 30 Active 12/2019Y

11/12/1968 21580 PINNEBERG  38  3  0 0 8.57%  35 Active 01/2019N

08/11/1958 21581 PLOEN  30  0  1 0-3.23%  29  1 Active 02/2020N

11/25/2002 66861 QUICKBORN  17  4  0 0 None 30.77%  16 Active 03/2020N

08/07/1962 21582 RENDSBURG  43  0  0 0 None 0.00%  42 Active 01/2020N

11/03/1986 46653 RENDSBURG KOENIGSTHOR  39  0  1 1 None-2.50%  41  31 Active 12/2019N

04/09/1956 21583 SCHLESWIG  33  0  2 0 None-5.71%  37  55 Active 03/2020N

06/18/2019 138573 Sconeberg  26  0  0 6 0.00%  25 Active 03/2020N

01/30/1961 21584 SEGEBERG  42  1  1 5 None 0.00%  42  4 Active 02/2020N

04/11/1960 21586 STORMARN  35  0  0 5 0.00%  35 Active 08/2018N

05/20/1970 21587 SUEDTONDERN  31  0  0 2 None 0.00%  31 Active 04/2020N

06/19/1954 21588 SYLT  42  0  0 3 None 0.00%  41 Active 03/2016N

12/05/2001 64827 TRAVEMUENDE  24  0  3 1-11.11%  27  14 Active 12/2018Y

02/14/1977 33373 UGGELHARDE  22  0  0 5 None 0.00%  24 Active 05/2020N

09/04/2013 120024 Wagrien  10  0  0 2 0.00%  10 Active 05/2020Y
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06/30/1989 49701 WAHLSTEDT  17  4  2 1 None 13.33% 90+ Days 15  14 Active 02/2020N

06/28/2002 66416 WEB SERVE NORD  29  0  0 1 $1,000.00 None 0.00%  30 Active 05/2020N

07/19/1990 50843 WINSEN LUHE  35  0  4 0 None-10.26%  42  21 Active 04/2020N

Clubs Cancelled Previous Fiscal Year - Clubs Cancelled within last 12 months may be reinstated

Charter
Date

Club
Name

Club  
Number

Current 
Status*

Cancellation
Date

09/26/1990BAD SCHWARTAU 50958 06/29/2025Cancelled(6*)

Members
Lost

Due to
Cancellation

Number
of

Cancelled
Clubs

% Status Quo
Clubs

in Financial
Suspension

Number
of Clubs

in
Status Quo

% of Clubs
with 

balance
90+ days

% No
Officer

Report in
12 Months

% of Clubs
with less than 

20
members

Average
Member
Count

Per Club

YTD
Net

Growth
%

YTD
Net

Growth
YTD
Drop

YTD
Add

Current
Total

Members
Count

YTD
Net

Club
Gain

YTD
Cancelled

Clubs
Count

YTD
New

Clubs
Count

Current
Total
Clubs
Count

 62  57  5 1 -1  0%  13%  0  0%  1  84  0 0

% of Clubs
Cancelled for 
Non-Financial

Reasons

 100% 0.15%

Member
Count 12 
Months

Ago

 3,436  32  10% 3,386 106 

Average
Cancelled

Club
Age

*** Red denotates 20% + loss.

** Red denotates below 15 active members.

* - P - Priority Club. Cancellation Reasons: 1-Objectives/conduct, 2-Non-active club, 5-Non-existing club, 6-Disbanding, 7-Merger, 8-Financial Suspension, 9-District/Multiple District Dues. 

**** Y - all 3 (President, Secretary, Treasurer) club officers reported, N - not all 3 reported.

***** Abbreviation: N-New, IP-Immediate Past, R-Repeat.
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